STAI!TERS Daily from 5 P.M.

BREAD
With garlic butter

MUSTARD SOUP (V)
With bacon crumble

CALSAR SALAD
With grilled chicken, egg and Caesar dressing

SHRIMP CROQUETTES

Of Dutch shrimps & lemon black pepper mayonnaise

CARPACCIO
With balsamic mayonnaise, old cheese and bacon

FLAT SALAD with GOAT CHEESE & SALMON (V)

With honey mustard dressing, cherry tomatoes and cucumber

OPA’S SHARED DINING AS A STARTER (2 PERS))
A selection of small appetizers to enjoy together

"AIN CGURSES Daily from 5 P.M.

GRILLED STEAK
With pepper sauce, vegetables and fries

OPA'’S JACK DANIELS HAMBURGER

Gasconne beef with fries, bacon strips, fried onion rings and blue cheese,

cheddar or old cheese

CHICKEN SATE
With peanut butter sauce, gado-gado and fries

PORK TENDERLOIN IN A PAN

With mushrooms, bacon, a sauce of soft French cheese and fries

CARROT-LENTIL BURGER (V)

On a brioche with tzatziki and fries

SEAFoobD BUCKET
Shells, shrimps, aioli and fries

SCABASS FILET
With lemon beurre blanc, spring onion and fries

OPA’S SHARED DINING (FROM 2 PERS.)
A selection of small main course dishes to enjoy together

4,95

5,50

9,75

10,50

10,50

10,50

13,50 p.p.

18,75

16,50

17,50

18,50

15,50

19,50

19,50

23,50 p.p.

Our dishes may contain allergenes, If you require more information please ask the staff.




DE&SE“T& Daily from 5 P.M.

DAME BLANCHE
Vanilla ice cream with hot chocolate sauce

LEMON MERENGUE PIE

SNICKER BARS
Perfect with a nice cup of coffee!

MANDARIN CHEESECAKE

CARAMEL-BROWNIE
With maple pecan ice cream

SIDE DISHES Daily from 5 P.M.

FRIES
MAYONNAISE
GREEN SALAD
VEGETABLES

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

3,25
0,50
3,50
3,25

our dishes may contain allergenes, If you require more information please ask the staff.




I.UNC" FRIDAY — SUNDAY TILL 5 PM.

MUSTARD SOUP (V)

With bacon crumble

CALSAR SALAD
With grilled chicken, egg and Caesar dressing

FLAT SALAD GOATCHEESE & SALMON (V)
With honey mustard dressing, cherry tomatoes and cucumber

OPA’S JACK DANIELS HAMBURGER
Gasconne beef with bacon strips, fried onion rings and blue cheese, cheddar or
old cheese

OPA’S GRILLED HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH
With ham, Dutch cheese and ketchup

THE AFTERNOON LUNCH BOX
Small soup, small burger, salad, small cheese sandwich and fresh orange juice

TWO THICK SLICES OF BREAD WITH:
0ld cheese, hummus and grilled vegetables (V)
Two croquettes: beef or Dutch shrimps (+2,00)
Carpaccio with balsamic mayonnaise, old cheese and bacon

Smoked salmon with lemon black pepper mayonnaise

SNACKS MONDAY-THURSDAY FROM 4 PM. — FRIDAY-SUNDAY FROM 12 PM.

DUTCH CHEESE (V)

GARLIC OLIVES (V)

BITTERBALLEN — BEET — 8 PC.

BITTERBALLEN — BEETROOT (V) — 6 PC.

BITTERBALLEN — LA TRAPPE - BEEF & TRIPEL BEER - 6 PC.
SPICY CHORIZO CROQUETTES - 6 PC.

PORK BELLY

SERRANOHAM

OPA’S SNACKPLATTER (2 PERS.) A MIX OF ALL SNACKS ABOVE

5,50

9,75

10,50

16,50

7,50

12,50

7,50
7,50
9,50
8,50

5,50
4,50
6,50
6,50
7,50
7,50
8,50
8,75
12,50 P.P

Our dishes may contain allergenes, If you require more information please ask the staff.




GROUP MENUS

Do you want to make a reservation for a group of more than 11 persons? Of course
that’s possible! For groups bigger than 11 persons we work with group menus to
ensure that you can all enjoy our wonderful dishes at the same time. The menus
are all excluding drinks. The entire group should choose one of the three menus.
We would like to know which menu you choose at least one week in advance so we
can make sure we place the right orders with our suppliers. Our staff will take the
final choices within the menu as soon as you are settled down with a cold (or hot)
drink!

MENUA - 30,50 P.P

MUSTARD SOUP (V)
With bacon crumble

OPA’S JACK DANIELS HAMBURGER

Gasconne cow with fries, bacon strips, fried onion rings and blue cheese, cheddar or
Dutch cheese

or

SEABASS FILET

With lemon beurre blanc, spring onion and fries

DAME BLANCHE

Our dishes may contain allergenes, If you require more information please ask the staff.




MENUB - 36,00 P.P

SHRIMP CROQUETTES

With Dutch shrimps and lemon black pepper mayonnaise

or
CARPACCIO

With balsamic mayonnaise, Dutch cheese and bacon

GRILLED STEAK

With pepper sauce, vegetables and fries

or

SEAFOOD BUCKET
Shells, shrimps, aioli and fries

DAME BANCHE OR SNICKERBARS

MENUC - 39,50 P.P

OPA’S SHARED DINING AS A STARTER
A selection of small appetizers to enjoy together

OPA’S SHARED DINING

A selection of small maincourse dishes to enjoy together

DAME BLANCHE

Our dishes may contain allergenes, If you require more information please ask the staff.




