

STARTERS Daily from 5 P.M.

BREAD With garlic butter	4,95
MUSTARD SOUP (V) With bacon crumble	5,50
CAESAR SALAD With grilled chicken, egg and Caesar dressing	9,75
SHRIMP CROQUETTES Of Dutch shrimps & lemon black pepper mayonnaise	10,50
CARPACCIO With balsamic mayonnaise, old cheese and bacon	10,50
FLAT SALAD with GOAT CHEESE & SALMON (V) With honey mustard dressing, cherry tomatoes and cucumber	10,50
OPA'S SHARED DINING AS A STARTER (2 PERS.) A selection of small appetizers to enjoy together	13,50 p.p.
MAIN COURSES Daily from 5 P.M.	
GRILLED STEAK With pepper sauce, vegetables and fries	18,75
OPA'S JACK DANIELS HAMBURGER Gasconne beef with fries, bacon strips, fried onion rings and blue cheese, cheddar or old cheese	16,50
CHICKEN SATÉ With peanut butter sauce, gado-gado and fries	17,50
PORK TENDERLOIN IN A PAN With mushrooms, bacon, a sauce of soft French cheese and fries	18,50
CARROT-LENTIL BURGER (V) On a brioche with tzatziki and fries	15,50
SEAFOOD BUCKET Shells, shrimps, aïoli and fries	19,50
SEABASS FILET With lemon beurre blanc, spring onion and fries	19,50
OPA'S SHARED DINING (FROM 2 PERS.) A selection of small main course dishes to enjoy together	23,50 p.p.

Our dishes may contain allergenes, If you require more information please ask the staff.



DESSERTS Daily from 5 P.M.

DAME BLANCHE

Vanilla ice cream with hot chocolate sauce	6,50
LEMON MERENGUE PIE	6,50
SNICKER BARS Perfect with a nice cup of coffee!	6,50
MANDARIN CHEESECAKE	6,50
CARAMEL-BROWNIE	
With maple pecan ice cream	6,50

SIDE DISHES Daily from 5 P.M.

FRIE8	3,25
MAYONNAISE	0,50
GREEN SALAD	3,50
VEGETABLES	3,25



LUNCH

FRIDAY - SUNDAY TILL 5 P.M.

MUSTARD SOUP (V) With bacon crumble	5,50
CAESAR SALAD With grilled chicken, egg and Caesar dressing	9,75
FLAT SALAD GOATCHEESE & SALMON (V) With honey mustard dressing, cherry tomatoes and cucumber	10,50
OPA'S JACK DANIELS HAMBURGER Gasconne beef with bacon strips, fried onion rings and blue cheese, cheddar or old cheese	16,50
OPA'S GRILLED HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH With ham, Dutch cheese and ketchup	7,50
THE AFTERNOON LUNCH BOX Small soup, small burger, salad, small cheese sandwich and fresh orange juice	12,50
TWO THICK SLICES OF BREAD WITH:	
Old cheese, hummus and grilled vegetables (V)	7,50
Two croquettes: beef or Dutch shrimps (+2,00)	7,50
Carpaccio with balsamic mayonnaise, old cheese and bacon	9,50
Smoked salmon with lemon black pepper mayonnaise	8,50
SNACKS MONDAY-THURSDAY FROM 4 P.M. – FRIDAY-SUNDAY FROM 12 P.M.	
DUTCH CHEESE (V)	5,50
GARLIC OLIVES (V)	4,50
BITTERBALLEN – BEEF – 8 PC.	6,50
BITTERBALLEN – BEETROOT (V) – 6 PC.	6,50
BITTERBALLEN – LA TRAPPE - BEEF & TRIPEL BEER - 6 PC.	7,50
SPICY CHORIZO CROQUETTES – 6 PC.	7,50
PORK BELLY	8,50
SERRANOHAM	8,75
OPA'S SNACKPLATTER (2 PERS.) A MIX OF ALL SNACKS ABOVE	12,50 P.P

Our dishes may contain allergenes, If you require more information please ask the staff.



GROUP MENUS

Do you want to make a reservation for a group of more than 11 persons? Of course that's possible! For groups bigger than 11 persons we work with group menus to ensure that you can all enjoy our wonderful dishes at the same time. The menus are all excluding drinks. The entire group should choose one of the three menus. We would like to know which menu you choose at least one week in advance so we can make sure we place the right orders with our suppliers. Our staff will take the final choices within the menu as soon as you are settled down with a cold (or hot) drink!

MENU A - 30,50 P.P

MUSTARD SOUP (V)

With bacon crumble

OPA'S JACK DANIELS HAMBURGER

Gasconne cow with fries, bacon strips, fried onion rings and blue cheese, cheddar or Dutch cheese

OR

SEABASS FILET

With lemon beurre blanc, spring onion and fries

.......

DAME BLANCHE



MENU B - 36,00 P.P

SHRIMP CROQUETTES

With Dutch shrimps and lemon black pepper mayonnaise

OR

CARPACCIO

With balsamic mayonnaise, Dutch cheese and bacon

GRILLED STEAK

With pepper sauce, vegetables and fries

OR

SEAFOOD BUCKET

Shells, shrimps, aïoli and fries

DAME BANCHE OR SNICKERBARS

MENU C - 39,50 P.P

OPA'S SHARED DINING AS A STARTER

A selection of small appetizers to enjoy together

OPA'S SHARED DINING

A selection of small maincourse dishes to enjoy together

...................

DAME BLANCHE